Cheshire & Manchester County Championships

Stretford 12.5
	2000Steeplechse W U20W (12 May)
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	Name
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	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
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	1
	7:18.42
	Danielle Wallis
	SB
	U20
	W
	18
	10.03.95
	Pauline Lynch
	Macclesfield
	7:18.42
	7:02.34
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	8:04.34
	Imani Modahl
	PB
	U20
	W
	17
	08.10.95
	Vicente Modahl
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	8:04.34
	8:04.34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


